
Anesthesiology
ISMMS Mount Sinai Hospital-NY NEW YORK NY
Med Coll Wisconsin Affil Hosps MILWAUKEE WI
Medical University of SC CHARLESTON SC
U Colorado SOM-Denver AURORA CO
U Florida COM-Shands Hosp GAINESVILLE FL
U North Carolina Hospitals CHAPEL HILL NC
Wake Forest Baptist Med Ctr-NC WINSTON-SALEM NC

Child Neurology 
Vanderbilt Univ Med Ctr-TN NASHVILLE TN

Dermatology 
Carilion Clinic-Virginia Tech Carilion SOM ROANOKE VA

Emergency Medicine
Carolinas Med Ctr-NC CHARLOTTE NC
Kirk Kerkorian SOM at UNLV-NV LAS VEGAS NV
Naval Medical Center SAN DIEGO CA
Northeast Georgia Med Ctr GAINESVILLE GA
U Alabama Med Ctr-Birmingham BIRMINGHAM AL
U Tennessee Health Sci Ctr-Memphis MEMPHIS TN
Wake Forest Baptist Med Ctr-NC WINSTON-SALEM NC
Wake Forest Baptist Med Ctr-NC WINSTON-SALEM NC

Family Medicine 
Carolinas Med Ctr-NC CHARLOTTE NC
Mountain AHEC-NC HENDERSONVILLE NC
Overlook Hospital-NJ SUMMIT NJ
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Greenville GREENVILLE SC
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Greenville SENECA SC
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Greenville SENECA SC
UPMC St Margaret-PA PITTSBURGH PA
WiNC GME Consortium-WI GREEN BAY WI

General Surgery 
Anne Arundel Med Ctr-MD ANNAPOLIS MD
Boston Univ Med Ctr-MA BOSTON MA
Carilion Clinic-Virginia Tech Carilion SOM ROANOKE VA
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Carolinas Med Ctr-NC CHARLOTTE NC
Inova Fairfax Hospital-VA FALLS CHURCH VA
Mountain AHEC-NC ASHEVILLE NC
Penn State Hershey Med Ctr-PA HERSHEY PA
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Greenville GREENVILLE SC
U Tennessee Grad SOM-Knoxville KNOXVILLE TN
UT Ascension St Thomas-TN NASHVILLE TN
Vanderbilt Univ Med Ctr-TN  NASHVILLE TN
Wake Forest Baptist Med Ctr-NC WINSTON-SALEM NC

Internal Medicine 
Brown Univ/Rhode Island Hosp PROVIDENCE RI
Carilion Clinic-Virginia Tech Carilion SOM ROANOKE VA
Duke Univ Med Ctr-NC DURHAM NC
East Tennessee St Univ JOHNSON CITY TN
East Tennessee St Univ JOHNSON CITY TN
Indiana University SOM INDIANAPOLIS IN
Medical College of Georgia AUGUSTA GA
Medical University of SC CHARLESTON SC
MedStar Georgetown Univ Hosp-DC WASHINGTON DC
Memorial Health-Univ Med Ctr-GA SAVANNAH GA
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Columbia COLUMBIA SC
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Greenville GREENVILLE SC
U South Florida Morsani COM-Tampa TAMPA FL
University of Virginia CHARLOTTESVILLE VA
Virginia Mason Franciscan Health-WA TACOMA WA
Wake Forest Baptist Med Ctr-NC WINSTON-SALEM NC
Westchester Medical Ctr-NY VALHALLA NY
Yale-New Haven Hosp-CT NEW HAVEN CT

Interventional Radiology 
Duke Univ Med Ctr-NC DURHAM NC

Medicine-Pediatrics 
Med Coll Wisconsin Affil Hosps MILWAUKEE WI
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Greenville GREENVILLE SC
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Greenville GREENVILLE SC
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Greenville GREENVILLE SC
University of Nebraska Med Ctr OMAHA NE

Neurological Surgery 
U Wisconsin Hospital and Clinics MADISON WI

Neurology
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Greenville GREER SC

Obstetrics and Gynecology
Carolinas Med Ctr-NC CHARLOTTE NC



Carolinas Med Ctr-NC CHARLOTTE NC
Case Western/Univ Hosps Cleveland Med Ctr-OH CLEVELAND OH
Hosp of the Univ of PA PHILADELPHIA PA
Maine Med Ctr PORTLAND ME
Medical University of SC CHARLESTON SC
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Greenville GREENVILLE SC
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Greenville GREENVILLE SC
U Alabama Med Ctr-Birmingham BIRMINGHAM AL
U Arizona COM-Tucson TUCSON AZ
U Florida COM-Jacksonville JACKSONVILLE FL
U Florida COM-Shands Hosp GAINESVILLE FL
U Florida COM-Shands Hosp PENSACOLA FL

Ophthalmology 
U Tennessee Health Sci Ctr-Memphis MEMPHIS TN

Orthopaedic Surgery 
Medical College of Georgia AUGUSTA GA
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Columbia COLUMBIA SC
West Virginia University SOM MORGANTOWN WV

Otolaryngology
Medical University of SC CHARLESTON SC
UPMC Medical Education-PA PITTSBURGH PA

Pediatrics
Medical College of Georgia AUGUSTA GA
U Alabama Med Ctr-Birmingham BIRMINGHAM AL
U South Florida Morsani COM-Tampa TAMPA FL
UC San Diego Med Ctr-CA SAN DIEGO CA
UPMC Medical Education-PA PITTSBURGH PA
Wake Forest Baptist Med Ctr-NC WINSTON-SALEM NC

Psychiatry
Mountain AHEC-NC ASHEVILLE NC
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Columbia COLUMBIA SC
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Greenville GREENVILLE SC
Wake Forest Baptist Med Ctr-NC WINSTON-SALEM NC

Radiology-Diagnostic 
U Alabama Med Ctr-Birmingham BIRMINGHAM AL
U Florida COM-Shands Hosp GAINESVILLE FL

Transitional 
HCA Healthcare/USF Morsani GME-Trinity-FL TRINITY FL
Mountain AHEC-NC ASHEVILLE NC



Alabama
U Alabama Med Ctr-Birmingham Emergency Medicine BIRMINGHAM AL
U Alabama Med Ctr-Birmingham Obstetrics-Gynecology BIRMINGHAM AL
U Alabama Med Ctr-Birmingham Pediatrics BIRMINGHAM AL
U Alabama Med Ctr-Birmingham Radiology-Diagnostic BIRMINGHAM AL

Arizona 
U Arizona COM-Tucson Obstetrics-Gynecology TUCSON AZ

California
UC San Diego Med Ctr-CA Pediatrics SAN DIEGO CA
Naval Medical Center Emergency Medicine SAN DIEGO CA

Colorado 
U Colorado SOM-Denver Anesthesiology AURORA CO

Connecticut 
Yale-New Haven Hosp-CT Internal Medicine NEW HAVEN CT

District of Columbia
MedStar Georgetown Univ Hosp-DC Internal Medicine WASHINGTON DC

Florida
U Florida COM-Shands Hosp Anesthesiology GAINESVILLE FL
U Florida COM-Shands Hosp Ob-Gyn/Gainesville GAINESVILLE FL
U Florida COM-Shands Hosp Radiology-Diagnostic GAINESVILLE FL
U Florida COM-Jacksonville Obstetrics-Gynecology JACKSONVILLE FL
U Florida COM-Shands Hosp Ob-Gyn/Pensacola PENSACOLA FL
U South Florida Morsani COM-Tampa Internal Medicine TAMPA FL
U South Florida Morsani COM-Tampa Pediatrics TAMPA FL
HCA Healthcare/USF Morsani GME-Trinity-FL Transitional TRINITY FL

Georgia 
Medical College of Georgia Internal Medicine AUGUSTA GA
Medical College of Georgia Orthopaedic Surgery AUGUSTA GA
Medical College of Georgia Pediatrics AUGUSTA GA
Northeast Georgia Med Ctr Emergency Medicine GAINESVILLE GA
Memorial Health-Univ Med Ctr-GA Internal Medicine SAVANNAH GA

Indiana 
Indiana University SOM Internal Med/Indianapolis INDIANAPOLIS IN

Massachusetts 
Boston Univ Med Ctr-MA Surgery-Preliminary BOSTON MA
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Maryland
Anne Arundel Med Ctr-MD General Surgery ANNAPOLIS MD

Maine
Maine Med Ctr Obstetrics-Gynecology PORTLAND ME

North Carolina 
Mountain AHEC-NC General Surgery ASHEVILLE NC
Mountain AHEC-NC Psychiatry ASHEVILLE NC
Mountain AHEC-NC Transitional ASHEVILLE NC
U North Carolina Hospitals Anesthesiology CHAPEL HILL NC
Carolinas Med Ctr-NC Emergency Medicine CHARLOTTE NC
Carolinas Med Ctr-NC Family Med/Elizabeth/Traditional CHARLOTTE NC
Carolinas Med Ctr-NC General Surgery CHARLOTTE NC
Carolinas Med Ctr-NC Obstetrics-Gynecology CHARLOTTE NC
Carolinas Med Ctr-NC Obstetrics-Gynecology CHARLOTTE NC
Duke Univ Med Ctr-NC Internal Medicine DURHAM NC
Duke Univ Med Ctr-NC Interventional Radiology (Integ) DURHAM NC
Mountain AHEC-NC Family Med/Hendersonville HENDERSONVILLE NC
Wake Forest Baptist Med Ctr-NC Anesthesiology WINSTON-SALEM NC
Wake Forest Baptist Med Ctr-NC Emergency Medicine WINSTON-SALEM NC
Wake Forest Baptist Med Ctr-NC Emergency Medicine WINSTON-SALEM NC
Wake Forest Baptist Med Ctr-NC Internal Medicine WINSTON-SALEM NC
Wake Forest Baptist Med Ctr-NC Pediatrics WINSTON-SALEM NC
Wake Forest Baptist Med Ctr-NC Psychiatry WINSTON-SALEM NC
Wake Forest Baptist Med Ctr-NC Surgery-Preliminary WINSTON-SALEM NC

Nebraska 
University of Nebraska Med Ctr Medicine-Pediatrics OMAHA NE

New Jersey
Overlook Hospital-NJ Family Medicine SUMMIT NJ

Nevada
Kirk Kerkorian SOM at UNLV-NV Emergency Medicine LAS VEGAS NV

New York 
ISMMS Mount Sinai Hospital-NY Anesthesiology NEW YORK NY
Westchester Medical Ctr-NY Internal Medicine VALHALLA NY

Ohio
Case Western/Univ Hosps Cleveland Med Ctr-OH Obstetrics-Gynecology CLEVELAND OH

Pennsylvania 
Penn State Hershey Med Ctr-PA General Surgery HERSHEY PA
Hosp of the Univ of PA Obstetrics-Gynecology PHILADELPHIA PA
UPMC Medical Education-PA Otolaryngology PITTSBURGH PA
UPMC Medical Education-PA Pediatrics PITTSBURGH PA
UPMC St Margaret-PA Family Medicine PITTSBURGH PA

Rhode Island 
Brown Univ/Rhode Island Hosp Internal Medicine PROVIDENCE RI

South Carolina 
Medical University of SC Internal Medicine CHARLESTON SC



Medical University of SC Otolaryngology CHARLESTON SC
Medical University of SC Obstetrics-Gynecology CHARLESTON SC
Medical University of SC Anesthesiology CHARLESTON SC
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Columbia Psychiatry COLUMBIA SC
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Columbia Orthopaedic Surgery COLUMBIA SC
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Columbia Internal Medicine COLUMBIA SC
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Greenville Obstetrics-Gynecology GREENVILLE SC
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Greenville Internal Medicine GREENVILLE SC
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Greenville Medicine-Pediatrics GREENVILLE SC
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Greenville General Surgery GREENVILLE SC
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Greenville Obstetrics-Gynecology GREENVILLE SC
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Greenville Medicine-Pediatrics GREENVILLE SC
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Greenville Medicine-Pediatrics GREENVILLE SC
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Greenville Psychiatry GREENVILLE SC
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Greenville Family Medicine/Greenville GREENVILLE SC
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Greenville Neurology GREER SC
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Greenville Family Medicine/Seneca SENECA SC
Prisma Health-U of SC SOM Greenville Family Medicine/Seneca SENECA SC

Tennessee 
East Tennessee St Univ Internal Medicine JOHNSON CITY TN
East Tennessee St Univ Internal Medicine JOHNSON CITY TN
U Tennessee Grad SOM-Knoxville Surgery-Preliminary KNOXVILLE TN
U Tennessee Health Sci Ctr-Memphis Emergency Medicine MEMPHIS TN
U Tennessee Health Sci Ctr-Memphis Ophthalmology MEMPHIS TN
UT Ascension St Thomas-TN General Surgery/West NASHVILLE TN
Vanderbilt Univ Med Ctr-TN Child Neurology NASHVILLE TN
Vanderbilt Univ Med Ctr-TN Surgery-Preliminary NASHVILLE TN

Virginia 
University of Virginia Internal Medicine CHARLOTTESVILLE VA
Inova Fairfax Hospital-VA General Surgery FALLS CHURCH VA
Carilion Clinic-Virginia Tech Carilion SOM General Surgery ROANOKE VA
Carilion Clinic-Virginia Tech Carilion SOM Internal Medicine ROANOKE VA
Carilion Clinic-Virginia Tech Carilion SOM Dermatology ROANOKE VA

Washington 
Virginia Mason Franciscan Health-WA Internal Medicine/St Josephs TACOMA WA

Wisconsin  
WiNC GME Consortium-WI Family Med/MCW-Prevea-Green Bay GREEN BAY WI
U Wisconsin Hospital and Clinics Neurological Surgery MADISON WI
Med Coll Wisconsin Affil Hosps Anesthesiology MILWAUKEE WI
Med Coll Wisconsin Affil Hosps Medicine-Pediatrics MILWAUKEE WI

West Virginia 
West Virginia University SOM Ortho Surgery/Research MORGANTOWN WV


